LEHTO GROUP OYJ

LEHTO GROUP OYJ

ISIN:  FI4000081138

Overview

2024/02/05 17:05:03

Price
0.0318 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.58% (0.00)

F14000081138
Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Construction

Stock

3 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

0.031 EUR (10,600)
0.0318 EUR (5,323)
0.0281 EUR

0.034 EUR

0.0281 EUR

0.031 EUR
0.031461 EUR
247,069

7,773.07

54

464

WKN: -

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

L.00

0.50

0.00

Sy

i "-"’\J\Hlfp

H_..m_\‘\’

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000081138&ID_NOTATION=160265364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000081138&ID_NOTATION=160265364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5811e0283677a93af4935d136a3e8a9d1bc9a2ac73b01d9bbc72fa4cdda55e3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=212124926690576be&time=1714293300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb5f40b7cd4457d72841fc22de8d5644b3d90a7c2d6dede608a235d03e05e10a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c10aae061c62820a&time=1714293300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5b79316958ae00be9b561631f3b1c60b8777c87a788d5f463f3050d5a810f4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2444591415df80c96&time=1714293300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57d3b6fe0fba3fce73a32b20cdfbb3116190f6ad226c28cd828f1a45d697af3c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=972d28629bd3a00dd&time=1714293300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7c982d6d76b5eafbf1d0f84037ac3d6b70211c6db7b37dc9dc47a5a9f24ec5b&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff6f1fd7db02d7afd&time=1714293300&tool=RSC

LEHTO GROUP OYJ

Details

2024/02/05 17:05:03

Price
0.0318 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 2.58% (0.00)

F14000081138
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Construction
Stock

3 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.031 EUR (10,600)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0318 EUR (5,323)
Open 0.0281 EUR
High 0.034 EUR
Low 0.0281 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.031 EUR
VWAP 0.031461 EUR
Volume (pcs) 247,069
Trading volume 7,773.07
Number of trades 54
Last size 464
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -83.45% -86.17% -97.53%
Perf (abs.) -0.16 -0.20 -1.25
Beta 2.70 1.56 0.99
Volatility 260.91 187.00 117.75

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/02/ 17:05 0.0318 EUR
05

Munich 2024/02/ 08:13 0.0355 EUR
05

London Stock 2020/03/ 17:25 1.4375 EUR

Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2024/02/ 08:18 0.0186 EUR
05

Berlin 2024/02/ 08:15 0.0318 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0297 EUR (311,802)
0.0284 EUR (744,162)
0.0499 EUR (627,249)
0.1466 EUR (299,740)

0.0578 EUR (2024/01/10)

0.0151 EUR (2024/01/02)

0.2800 EUR (2023/04/17)

0.0101 EUR (2023/12/19)

Number of
trades

54
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160265364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160678668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160678668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214646382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173917287

LEHTO GROUP OYJ
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ERSTE

Group



LEHTO GROUP OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
LEHTO GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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